1288	7	
LACO	3-00800 UNOFFICIAL	COPY
GEORGE E. L'EGAL FORI	No. 229	
	MS November 1994 QUIT CLAIM DEED-JOINT TENANCY	
•	Statutory (Illinois)	
CALITION: Co	(Individual to Individual)	
Neit#9r the pi	onsult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. ublisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty	
witit respect	thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or	Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	particular purpose.	Cook County Recorder of Deeds
THE GRANT		Date: 08/14/2003 07:52 AM Pg: 1 of 3
married to M	alez, unmarried man and Alfonso Gonzalez Jaria del Rosario Gonzalez	
11000	and del rosul to bonzalez	
of the City of	of <u>Chicago</u> County of <u>Cook</u>	
Stare of	Illinoisfor the consideration of	
	dollars and ro/100 DOLLARS,	
등 and other g	good and valuable considerationsin hand paid,	
CONVEY(S)	in hand paid, and QUIT CLAIMS(S) to	
S Daniel Gonzale	ez, unmarried man	
8 2211 North Ki		
Chicago, IL 60	0639 Or	
(Name	o and Address as a	
្ត្រី not in Tenan	e and Address of Grantees) ncy in common, but in JOINT TENANCY, all	
🚆 interest in th	he following described Real Ferzi - cituated	
- § · III	County, Illinois.	
Commonly Ki	nown as 2211 N. Kilbourn Ave. Chicago, 12 60639	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only
legally describ	(Street Address)	
LOT 24 TUDE		M
SECTION SV	OCK 2 IN DICKEY AND BAKERS SECOND NORTHW	EST ADDITION, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN
COUNTRY, ILL	TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE T	HIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
		'Q <sub>r</sub> ,
hereby releasing HAVE AND TO He	g and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homes OLD_said premises not in tenancy in common, but in initial	stead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois, TO
	OLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in join Estate Index Number(s): <u>13-34-113-017</u>	nt tenancy foreve
		$O_{\mathcal{E}_{\mathbf{a}}}$
Address(es) of R	Real Estate: 2211 North Kilbourn Ave. Chicago, IL	60639
•	DATED this:	day of MATON 2003
Diana		day or joint ( ); 1 20 ( )
Please print or	Daniel Gonzalez	(SEAL)
type name(s)	Danul Domis	Alfonso Gonzalez
below	m - 112 11 12	- agons surgerey
signature(s)	Maria del Rosario Gonzalez	(SEAL)
	multi del Rosario Gonzalez	— · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
State of Illinois, Cou		ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for
	Said Country, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY	that
· · · · · ·	Daniel Gonzalez, Alfonso Gonzalez and Mar	
IMPRESS	personally known to me to be the same person S	whose name subscribed
SEAL	to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me thing the signed, sealed and delivered the street and delivered the stree	is day in person and pelson-lade at the
HERE	ince and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes the	erein set forth, including the release
	waiver of the right of homestead.	modeling the release and

0'	UNOFFICIA	L COPY  day of WAYCH 497CY)
Given under	my hand and official seal, this	Landa Borna
Commission	expires	NOTARY PUBLIC
This instrume	ent was prepared by <u>Daniel Gonzalez 2211 N. Ki</u>	ilbourn Ave. Chicago, IL 60639
1 ms mstrume	the was prepared by	(Name and Address)
	DANIEL GONZALEZ	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
	(Name)	DANIEL GONZALEZ
MAIL TO:	2211 NORTH KILBOURN AVE.	(Name)
	, (Address)	2211 NORTH KILBOURN AVE.
	CHICAGO, IL 60639	(Address)
	(City, State and Zip)	CHICAGO, IL 60639
OR	RECOKDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	(City, State and Zip)
	0	
	C/x	<b>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</b> ,
	4	"OFFICIAL SEAL" LINDA ROMAN
	$O_{\mathcal{K}}$	🟅 Notary Public, State or Illinois 🕻 🕻
		My Commission Expires Oct. 16, 2005
	(3)	
ļ		Z Section 4,
e (	Exempt under provisions of Paragraph	, Section 4,
	Real Estate Transfer lax ACL	
	3/10/03	An Porrecentative
	Date Buyer, Sens	or Representative
		2
		()
		O <sub>A</sub> ,
		4
		\( \sigma_{\cong} \)
		$O_{x_{\circ}}$
-		
1		
.		
		nubividini
_ <u> </u>		
GEORGE		
		To To Top
Q in		To ITENAN TO INI
EORGE E. COL LEGAL FORMS		
E. COLE®		uit Claim Dee JOINT TENANCY INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL TO
		Juan Juan
. 11		

0322611025 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantors or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in land trust in either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold-Title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold Title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the Laws of State of Illinois.

FEB 22 2003		W.		
Dated	gnature (Monsi) s	Loursher		
	Grantor or A	Agent		
Subscribed and sworn to before me by said FEB 22 2003 this day of, 20		*OFFICIAL SEAL! STEVEN LEE SCHENCKER \$		
NOTARY PUBLIC MU		Notary Public, State of Lilinois My Commission Expires March 29, 2005		
The Grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown in the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in Land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold Title to real estate in Illinois a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold Title to real estate in Illinois or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business in acquire and hold title to real estate under the lows of the state Illinois.				
FEB 22 2003	Jone ?	Son Jaly		
DatedSign		la paly		
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said	ubmits a false statement	"OFFICIAL STALL" STEVEN LEE SCHENCKER (Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires March 29, 2005		

(Attached to deed of ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)